Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.96
26.07
26.11
26.31
26.49
26.61
26.61
26.78
26.79
26.80
26.81
26.91
26.92
27.05
27.10
27.14
27.15
27.20
27.23
27.34
27.42
27.52
27.63
27.67
27.68

27.75

A7 e

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
515
513
501
491
485
485
476
475

474

469
468
461
459
457
456
454
452
447
443
438
433
431
431
427

Round

I I T I I I

-n

r r r T T I I T mMm I I

Date

13/03/22
17/04/22
21/11/21
02/03/19
08/04/18
21/04/19
24/05/19
05/05/18
17/03/18
30/03/19
15/09/19
27/05/17
18/03/17
01/12/18
03/04/16
14/01/23
26/11/16
24/02/18
12/02/17
28/05/16
29/04/17
12/02/17
07/02/16
03/04/16
19/11/17
10/01/16

AAINA4O

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

Swim Wales National Championships 2022

City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
RRSC Club Championships 2019

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Aldershot
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Cardiff
Wycombe
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
London
Aldershot
Aldershot
Guildford
Sheffield
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Hengrove

Bristol

[ PTG N

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Swansea Uni

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

[ YR R - }

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ci.i0
27.80
27.84
27.88
28.02
28.51
28.65
28.82
29.34
29.55
31.87
32.07
32.43
41.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.14
26.07
25.96
26.11
26.81
26.61
26.61
26.80
26.31
27.05
26.78
26.49
26.79
27.20
27.76
27.68
26.91
27.42
26.92
27.52
27.23
27.15
27.34
27.80
27.88
27.67
27.10

27.63
27.75
27.84
28.02
28.82
28.51
28.65
29.34

29.55

Copyright 2024

425
423
421
415
394
388
381
361
354
282
277
268
128

WA Pts

457
515
522
513

474

485
474
501
461
476
491
475
454
427
431
469
443
468
438
452
456
447

421
431
459

433
427
423
415
381
394
388
361
354

T

I T T T T I I T mMm I T

Round

m m I I

m I I I I I I T

I I T I =T m I I I I I I mMm mMm I I I

-n

I I T

u4/ucr 10
08/05/16
05/12/15
24/04/16
11/07/15
25/04/15
11/04/15
16/05/15
10/01/15
25/10/14
20/04/14
05/07/14
18/01/14
12/01/13

Date

14/01/23
17/04/22
13/03/22
21/11/21
15/09/19
24/05/19
21/04/19
30/03/19
02/03/19
01/12/18
05/05/18
08/04/18
17/03/18
24/02/18
04/02/18
19/11/17
27/05/17
29/04/17
18/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
26/11/16
28/05/16
08/05/16
24/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16

07/02/16
10/01/16
05/12/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
11/04/15
10/01/15
25/10/14

MAIPSHIE LOUTILY UHAHTIPIOSTIPS £U 10
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Meet

City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023

Swim Wales National Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open

RRSC Club Championships 2019

City of Cardiff International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

WIOUTIWALETT LU
Manchester
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Aldershot
Cardiff
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Surrey
Aldershot
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Hengrove
London
Wycombe
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Manchester
Millfield
Guildford
Guildford

Portsmouth
Bristol
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Millfield
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

RUSHITIVUI Myl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

3
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



32.07
31.87
32.43

41.39

Copyright 2024

277
282
268
128

I I T

05/07/14
20/04/14
18/01/14
12/01/13

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

Aldershot

Page 3/3
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 1
Rushmoor Ryl 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



