Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Palmer - (910825) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.96	522	F	13/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
26.07	515	Н	17/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
26.11	513	F	21/11/21	City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open	Cardiff		3
26.31	501	Н	02/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
26.49	491	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.61	485	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.61	485	Н	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.78	476	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.79	475	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.80	474	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.81	474	Н	15/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
26.91	469	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.92	468	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.05	461	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
27.10	459	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.14	457	Н	14/01/23	City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	1
27.15	456	Н	26/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
27.20	454	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
27.23	452	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.34	447	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.42	443	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.52	438	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.63	433	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.67	431	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.68	431	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.75	427	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
right 202	4	П	04/00/40	Hamsahira Causty Chamsianahina 2010	Maunthattan I C	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

41.10	441	П	U4/UZ/ 10	паттряние County Championships 2010	iviounibalien LO	nustillioot nyi	Page 2 / 3
27.80	425	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.84	423	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
27.88	421	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
28.02	415	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
28.51	394	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
28.65	388	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
28.82	381	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
29.34	361	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
29.55	354	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
31.87	282	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.07	277	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
32.43	268	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
41.39	128	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Гіте	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.14	457	Н	14/01/23	City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Swansea Uni	1
26.07	515	Н	17/04/22	Swim Wales National Championships 2022	Swansea		1
25.96	522	F	13/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
26.11	513	F	21/11/21	City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open	Cardiff		3
26.81	474	Н	15/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
26.61	485	Н	24/05/19	City of Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.61	485	Н	21/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.80	474	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.31	501	Н	02/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
27.05	461	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
26.78	476	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.49	491	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.79	475	Н	17/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.20	454	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
27.76	427	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.68	431	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.91	469	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.42	443	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
26.92	468	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.52	438	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.23	452	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.15	456	Н	26/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
27.34	447	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.80	425	F	08/05/16	Manchester Open Meet 2016	Manchester	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.88	421	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.67	431	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.10	459	F	03/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.63	433	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.75	427	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Rushmoor Ryl	1
27.84	423	Н	05/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot		3
28.02	415	Н	11/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
28.82	381	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
28.51	394	F	25/04/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
28.65	388	Н	11/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
29.34	361	Н	10/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
29.55	354	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1

32.07	277	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	Page 3 / 3
31.87	282	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
32.43	268	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
41.39	128	Н	12/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS